
K - Full Ms. Bergman ebergman@apamail.org
K - Full Ms. Garcia ngarcia@apamail.org
K - Half Ms. Hathorne shathorne@apamail.org
K - Half Ms. Eakins peakins@apamail.org
1st Mrs. Durling bdurling@apamail.org
1st Mr. Nath jnath@apamail.org
1st Mrs. Henry lhenry@apamail.org
1st Ms. Bodtcher lbodtcher@apamail.org
1st Ms. Burton hburton@apamail.org
1st Mrs. Davis mdavis@apamail.org
2nd Mrs. Johanson hjohanson@apamail.org
2nd Mrs. Herrera kherrera@apamail.org
2nd Mrs. Hooley chooley@apamail.org
2nd Mrs. Foster rfoster@apamail.org
2nd Mrs. Diamond sdiamond@apamail.org
2nd Mrs. Mair mmair@apamail.org
3rd Mr. Palumbos apalumbos@apamail.org
3rd Mrs. Wanner ewanner@apamail.org
3rd Mrs. McKeague jmckeague@apamail.org
3rd Mrs. Strong hstrong@apamail.org
3rd Ms. Tefteller stefteller@apamail.org
4th Ms. Cain acain@apamail.org
4th Mrs. Malan smalan@apamail.org
4th Mrs. Morano jmorano@apamail.org
4th Mrs. Hyer shyer@apamail.org
4th Mr. Pope zpope@apamail.org
4th Mrs. Jaccard kjaccard@apamail.org
5th Mr. Ames bames@apamail.org
5th Mrs. Bodily abodily@apamail.org
5th Mrs. Wilding kwilding@apamail.org
5th Mrs. Sahagun wsahagun@apamail.org
5th Mrs. Erickson serickson@apamail.org
5th Ms. Gray ngray@apamail.org
6th Mr. Henderson bhenderson@apamail.org
6th Ms. Beal sbeal@apamail.org
6th Ms. Butler breanne.butler@apamail.org
6th Mrs. Burkholder tburkholder@apamail.org
6th Ms. Weiss hweiss@apamail.org
6th Mrs. Smith kristen.smith@apamail.org


